
2024 General Agency List

12/19/2024

General Agency Contact Information IN KS TN TX
Aspire Benefits Hugh B. White

X X X X436 Rosewood Court hughbwhite@aspirebenefits.com
Powell OH 43065 614-353-3034

Premier Marketing Group Agency Inc Scott Pearson

X X X X
3711 Rupp Drive spearson@pmgagency.com
Suite 103 Karen Scherrer
For Wayne IN 46818 kscherrer@pmgagency.com

866-764-2204
Agent Pipeline Scott French

X X X X114 Smiley Drive soctt.french@agentpipeline.com
St Albans WV 25177 304-755-6312

The Brokerage Inc Belynda Diciaccio

X X X X6200 Stone Hill Farms Parkway belynda@thebrokerageinc.com
Flower Mound TX 75028 800-442-4915

ICT Health Insurance Agency LLC Drew Walters or Joey Krsnich

X X X X
9435 E Central Ave info@ictinsurance.com
Suite 100 316-440-6111
Wichita KS 67206
A+ Insurance Designers Carson Choate

X X X X1111 W Mockingbird Lane carson@apidesigners.com
Suite 830 972-432-7150
Dallas TX 75247
Messer Financial Roy Messer

X X X X8100 Tower Point Drive contracting@messerfinancial.com
Charlotte NC 28227 704-568-9649

Buffalo Health Advisors Joshua Borders

X X X X6117 Centennial Blvd contracting@buffalohealthadvisors.com
Nashville TN 37209 615-772-0019

IHC Specialty Benefits Inc Jeff McCabe

X X X X5353 Wayzata Blvd jeffmccabe@ihcgroup.com
Suite 300 614-923-6921
St Louis Park MN 55416
Stephens-Matthews Marketing LLC Jessica Lee

X X X X
605 Center Street jessica@stephens-matthews.com
PO Box 1208 Sunny Ramage
Beverly OH 45715 sunny@stephens-matthews.com

800-544-8250
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O'Neill Marketing Chuck O'Neill

X X X X260 1st Ave S chuck@oneillmarketing.net
Suite 200 813-489-4156
St Petersburg FL 33701
Design Benefits LLC Adam Clark

X X X3447 W Central Ave adam.clark@designbenefitsllc.ocm
Wichita KS 67203 316-729-7676

Copeland Group USA LLC Allen Pauley

X X X X1203 West Loop 281 contracting@copelandgroupusa.com
Longview TX 75604 903-619-0025

Kush Benefit Solutions LLC Josh Kushnereit

X X X X100 E Big Beaver Road joshua@jpkush.com
Suite 405 248-528-0385
Troy MI 48084
Altruis Benefit Consultants Inc Rachel Taber

X X X X30600 Telegraph Road rachel@altruisbenefit.com
Suite 1225 616-446-2021
Bingham Farms MI 48025
Rick Young Insurance Services LLC Rick Young

X X X2993 Corinthia Drive rickyoung@rickyounginsurance.com
Rochester Hill MI 48309 888-909-RICK

Oberlin Marketing Co Inc Allison Griffith

X X X X
6417 Georgetown N Blvd agriffith@oberlinmarketing.com
Fort Wayne IN 46815 Justin Reinig

jreinig@oberlinmarketing.com
800-486-9739

FD Dandridge Ins LLC Sarah Dandridge

X550 N 159th Street E sarah@fdinsuranceagency.com
Suite 100 A 316-927-2922
Wichita KS 67203
4T Brokerage LLC Stephanie Gillam

X X X X691 N Squirrel Road contracting@4tbrokerage.com
Suite #165 248-573-3022
Auburn Hills MI 48326
Ritter Insurance Marketing LLC Danica Stover

X X X X2605 Interstate Drive license@ritterim.com
Harrisburg PA 17110 800-769-1847
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US Health and Life Marketing Dennis Morier

X X601 Abbott Street dennis@ushealthandlife.com
Detroit MI 48226 800-529-1663

Highland & Associates Jeff Lewandowski

X22360 Garrison jeffl@highland-associates.com
Dearborn MI 48124 317-670-0949

National Benefit Plans Inc Wynee Finkley

X X1050 Wilshire Drive licensing@nbplans.com
Suite 280 800-947-3271
Troy MI 48084
Agents for Hope Justin Clements

X X X5695 Yorktown Road theresa@agentsforhope.com
Plainfield IN 46168 616-365-5119

Agent Equity Group Inc Brian Platte

X X2025 E Beltline Ave SE contracting@agentequitygroup.com
Suite 402 616-365-5119
Grand Rapids MI 49546
Compass Insurance Advisors LLC

X X X X38 E Scenic Pointe Drive contracting@insurewithcompass.com
Suite 140 801-901-3519
Draper UT 84020
Insurance Advisor Direct - Agency LLC Heather Talley

X X39555 Orchard Hill Place contracting@iadbrokerage.com
Suite 157 800-381-0977
Novi MI 48375
Insurance Management Services Inc Jennifer Pollock

X258 W Division Street jpollock@imsbenefits.com
Suite 100 615-831-3800
Mt Juliet TN 37122
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